
Time 29 November 2021

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Registration & Opening Ceremony

Plenary Session

Morning Tea Break

Oral Presentations: Environmental / 
Integrative  Health

Lunch & 
Networking

Plenary Session: Animal-Human Health

Oral Presentations: Animal-Human Health

Oral Presentations: Human Health

Afternoon Tea Break

Closing Remarks &
Post-event networking (optional)

Plenary Session: Environmental / Integrative Health

Plenary Session: Human Health

Abstract Presentations

Last Updated 24 November 2021


