Time	29 November 2021
9:00	Registration & Opening Ceremony
	Plenary Session
10:00	Morning Tea Break
	Plenary Session: Environmental / Integrative Health
11:00	Oral Presentations: Environmental / Integrative Health
12:00	Lunch & Abstract Presentations
13:00	Networking
14:00	Plenary Session: Animal-Human Health
	Oral Presentations: Animal-Human Health
15:00	Afternoon Tea Break
	Plenary Session: Human Health
16:00	Oral Presentations: Human Health
17:00	Closing Remarks & Post-event networking (optional)